
S. NO. NAME OF BOOK S. NO. WRITING MATERIAL QTY.

1 HAPPY FACES ENGLISH RHYMES -A 1 ENGLISH 4 LINE W/C COPY 2

2 HAPPY FACES ALPHABET BOOK -A 2 HINDI 5 LINE W/C COPY 2

3 HAPPY FACES ENGLISH HANDWRITING -B 3 MATH BIG BOX COPY 3

4 HAPPY FACES LITERACY -A 4 WORKSHEET COPY 1

5 HAPPY FACES HINDI RHYMES -A 5 DRAWING FILE 1

6 HAPPY FACES HINDI -A 6 DIARY 1

7 HAPPY FACES MATHEMATICS -B 7 SCRAP BOOK 1

8 HAPPY FACES EVS - A

9 HAPPY FACES ART AND CRAFT -A

S. NO. NAME OF BOOK S. NO. WRITING MATERIAL QTY.

1 HAPPY FACES ENGLISH RHYMES -B 1 ENGLISH 4 LINE W/C COPY 2

2 HAPPY FACES PHONIC -B 2 HINDI 5 LINE W/C COPY 2

3 PHONIC READER -A 3 MATH BIG BOX COPY 3

4 PHONIC READER -B 4 WORKSHEET COPY 1

5 HAPPY FACES LITERACY B 5 DRAWING FILE 1

6 HAPPY FACES HINDI RHYMES -B 6 DIARY 1

7 HAPPY FACES HINDI - B 7 SCRAP BOOK 1

8 HAPPY PRESET -4

9 HAPPY FACES MATHEMATICS -C

10 HAPPY FACES EVS -B

11 HAPPY FACES ART AND CRAFT -B

S. NO. NAME OF BOOK S. NO. WRITING MATERIAL QTY.

1 THE ENGLISH CHANNEL CB-1 1 ENGLISH 4 LINES COPY 4

2 CURSIVE WRITING 2 HINDI / MUSIC 5 LINE COPY 3

3 VATIKA -1 3 MATH SMALL BOX 2

4 SULEKH MALA 1 4 EVS /SCIENCE (4 LINE 1 SIDE) COPY 7

5 MATH WISDOM 1 5 DRAWING FILE 1

6 LITTLE ART MASTER 1 6 SCRAP BOOK 1

7 LEAP TO GAIN 1 7 PRATICAL FILE 1

8 ENVIRONMENTAL CONNECT 1 8 DIARY 1

9 IT PLANET CODE AI (WINDOWS 10) 1

S. NO. NAME OF BOOK S. NO. WRITING MATERIAL QTY.

1 THE ENGLISH CHANNEL CB-2 1 ENGLISH 4 LINES COPY 4

2 CURSIVE WRITING 2 HINDI  1 LINE 2 SIDE COPY 5

3 VATIKA -2 3 MATH SMALL BOX 2
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4 SULEKH MALA2 4 EVS /SCIENCE (4 LINE 1 SIDE) COPY 7

5 MATH WISDOM 2 5 DRAWING FILE 1

6 LEARNING HILLS LOGIC AND BEYOND 2 6 SCRAP BOOK 1

7 LEAP TO GAIN 2 7 PRATICAL FILE 1

8 LITTLE ART MASTER 2 8 DIARY 1

9 BONJOUR POUR ENFANTS 2

10 ENVIRONMENTAL CONNECT 2

11 IT PLANET CODE AI (WINDOWS 10) 1

S. NO. NAME OF BOOK S. NO. WRITING MATERIAL QTY.

S. NO. THE ENGLISH CHANNEL CB-3 1 ENGLISH / MV 2 LINES COPY 13

1 GRAMMER SPARK 3 2 HINDI  1 LINE 2 SIDE COPY 5

2 LEARN WITH STORIES 4 3 2 LINE 1 SIDE COPY 4

3 CURSIVE WRITING 4 UT COPY 6

4 VATIKA -3 5 DRAWING FILE 1

5 VYOM HINDI VYAKARAN 6 SCRAP BOOK 1

6 MATH WISDOM 3 7 PRATICAL FILE 1

7 LEARNING HILLS LOGIC AND BEYOND 3 8 DIARY 1

8 ILLUSTRATIVE SCIENCE 3

9 SOCIAL STUDIES LEARN AND APPLY 3

10 ATLAS FOR PRIMARY CLASSES

11 LITTLE ART MASTER 3

12 ALLEZ-Y CAHIER D EXERCICES 0

13 CLEAR LIGHT 3

14 IT PLANET CODE AI ( WINDOWS 10)3

S. NO. NAME OF BOOK S. NO. WRITING MATERIAL QTY.

1 THE ENGLISH CHANNEL CB-4 1 ENGLISH / MV 2 LINES COPY 13

2 GRAMMER SPARK 4 2 HINDI  1 LINE 2 SIDE COPY 5

3 LEARN WITH STORIES 5 3 2 LINE 1 SIDE COPY 4

4 CURSIVE WRITING 4 UT COPY 6

5 VATIKA -4 5 DRAWING FILE 1

6 VYOM HINDI VYAKARAN 6 SCRAP BOOK 1

7 MATH WISDOM 4 7 PRATICAL FILE 1

8 LEARNING HILLS LOGIC AND BEYOND 4 8 DIARY 1

9 ILLUSTRATIVE SCIENCE 4

10 SOCIAL STUDIES LEARN AND APPLY 4

11 LITTLE ART MASTER 4

12 ALLEZ-Y METHOD DE FRANCAIS 1

13 CLEAR LIGHT 4

14 IT PLANET CODE AI ( WINDOWS 10)3

S. NO. NAME OF BOOK S. NO. WRITING MATERIAL QTY.

1 THE ENGLISH CHANNEL CB-5 1 ENGLISH / MV 2 LINES COPY 13

2 GRAMMER SPARK 5 2 HINDI  1 LINE 2 SIDE COPY 5

3 THE SECERT GARDEN 7 3 2 LINE 1 SIDE COPY 4
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4 CURSIVE WRITING 4 UT COPY 6

5 VATIKA -5 5 DRAWING FILE 1

6 VYOM HINDI VYAKARA5 6 SCRAP BOOK 1

7 MATH WISDOM 5 7 PRATICAL FILE 1

8 LEARNING HILLS LOGIC AND BEYOND 5 8 DIARY 1

9 ILLUSTRATIVE SCIENCE 5

10 SOCIAL STUDIES LEARN AND APPLY 5

11 LITTLE ART MASTER 5

12 CLEAR LIGHT 5

13

ALLEZ-Y METHOD DR FRANCAIS 1/DEEP MANIKA 

SANSKRIT 

14 IT PLANET CODE AI ( WINDOWS 10)5

S. NO. NAME OF BOOK S. NO. WRITING MATERIAL QTY.

1 THE ENGLISH CHANEEL CB 6 1 1 LINE COPY 5

2 THE GRAMMARITE 6 2 I LINE INTERLIFE COPY 2

3 THE ENGLISH CHANEEL LIT 6 3 REGISTER 15

4 VATIKA 6 4 PRATICAL FILE ( SCI/ PHY/HEALTH) 2

5 AKSHAR HINDI VYAKARAN 6 5 DRAWING BOOK 1

6 MATH WISDOM 6 6 UT COPY 6

7 NEW SCIENCE POWER 7 DIARY 1

8 SOCIAL SCIENCE 6

9 MY AMAZING BOOK OF MAP 6

10 VISUAL ART 6

11 LIGHT TO MY STEPS 6

12 MOM PASSEPORT 2

13

MOM PASSEPORT ACTIVITES 2/SARASWATI NEW 

DEEP MANIKA 6

14 IT PLANET CODE AI (WINDOWS 10) 6

S. NO. NAME OF BOOK S. NO. WRITING MATERIAL QTY.

1 THE ENGLISH CHANEEL CB 7 1 1 LINE COPY 5

2 THE GRAMMARITE 7 2 I LINE INTERLIFE COPY 2

3 THE ENGLISH CHANEEL LIT 7 3 REGISTER 15

4 VATIKA 7 4 PRATICAL FILE ( SCI/ PHY/HEALTH) 2

5 AKSHAR HINDI VYAKARAN 7 5 DRAWING BOOK 1

6 MATH WISDOM 7 6 UT COPY 6

7 MATHEMATICS 7 7 DIARY 1

8 NEW SCIENCE POWE 7

9 SOCIAL SCIENCE 7

10 MY AMAZING BOOK OF MAP 7

11 VISUAL ART 7

12 LIGHT TO MY STEPS 7

13

MOM PASSEPORT 3/SARASWATI NEW DEEP 

MANIKA 7

14 MOM PASSEPORT ACTIVITES 3

15 IT PLANET CODE AI (WINDOWS 10) 7
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S. NO. NAME OF BOOK S. NO. WRITING MATERIAL QTY.

1 THE ENGLISH CHANEEL CB 8 1 1 LINE COPY 5

2 THE GRAMMARITE 8 2 I LINE INTERLIFE COPY 2

3 THE ENGLISH CHANEEL LIT 8 3 REGISTER 15

4 VATIKA 8 4 PRATICAL FILE ( SCI/ PHY/HEALTH) 2

5 AKSHAR HINDI VYAKARAN 8 5 DRAWING BOOK 1

6 MATH WISDOM 8 6 UT COPY 6

7 MATHEMATICS 8 7 DIARY 1

8 NEW SCIENCE POWE 8

9 SOCIAL SCIENCE 8

10 MY AMAZING BOOK OF MAP 8

11 VISUAL ART 8

12 LIGHT TO MY STEPS 8

13

MOM PASSEPORT 4/SARASWATI NEW DEEP 

MANIKA 8

14 MOM PASSEPORT ACTIVITES 4

15 IT PLANET CODE AI (WINDOWS 10) 8

S. NO. NAME OF BOOK S. NO. WRITING MATERIAL QTY.

1 VYAKARAN KUNJ 1 REGISTER 15

2 SENIOR ARTIST 2 PRATICAL FILE ( SCI/ PHY/HEALTH) 3

3 ACTIVITY MANUAL MATHEMATICS LAB 3 DRAWING BOOK 1

4 MATHEMATICS 4 UT COPY 6

5 SCIENCE (CHEMISTRY) 5 DIARY 1

6 SCIENCE (PHYSICS)

7 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY)

8 SCIENCE ACTIVITES 

9 WORK SHEETS FOR SOCIAL SCIENCE

10 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY/A BOOK OF AI

S. NO. NAME OF BOOK S. NO. WRITING MATERIAL QTY.

1 VYAKARAN KUNJ 1 REGISTER 15

2 SENIOR ARTIST 2 PRATICAL FILE ( SCI/ PHY/HEALTH) 4

3 ACTIVITY MANUAL MATHEMATICS LAB 3 DRAWING BOOK 1

4 MATHEMATICS 4 1 LINE 1 SIDE 2

5 SCIENCE (CHEMISTRY) 5 DIARY 1

6 SCIENCE (PHYSICS)

7 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY)

8 SCIENCE ACTIVITES 

9 WORK SHEETS FOR SOCIAL SCIENCE

10 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY/A BOOK OF AI

CLASS VIII

CLASS IX

CLASS X


